Introductory A- Adult

(C) Gregoire,
1355 Tracey Woods
1078 Erin Spanos

Introductory A- Junior

(C) Leary,

351 Sydney Goulding
30 Emma Chateauneuf

355 Hailey Chapman

357 Taylor McPherson

1066 Alexia Young

Introductory B- Adult

(C) Gregoire,

1085 Hailey Braiden
1063 Gail McCleary
1078 Erin Spanos
1098 Taunya Jeffries

1091 Nikki Cunningham
1095 Deborah Murphy

Introductory B- Junior

(C) Leary,
40 Jaelyn LeAnna

351 Sydney Goulding

1070 Gabriella Kerop
1066 Alexia Young

Introductory C- Adult

(C) Gregoire,
1085 Hailey Braiden

1091 Nikki Cunningham
1069 Julianne Knutson

Introductory C- Junior

(C) Gregoire,

353 Gabriella Herman

1066 Alexia Young
352 Gianna Graves
1070 Gabriella Kerop

Training Level Test 1

(C) Gregoire,
1092 Pat Neisser
1023 Joann Briggs

1064 Deborah Brewer
Training Level Test 2

(C) Gregoire,
1068 Susan Hawkins

1064 Deborah Brewer
Training Level Test 3

(C) Gregoire,
1068 Susan Hawkins
1021 Suzanne Weed

1094 Colleen Bjorbekk

1016 Jennfier Brett

Valkyrie
Sweet Talkin Fella

Inspired Design
Danika

Zee Couldnt Resist
Jewels

Marvin Road

Wrangler Bay

Sugar

Sweet Talkin Fella
Talisman Rose
Playboy

Drybrook's Erin Lass

Jewels

Inspired Design
Dream a Little Dream
Marvin Road

Wrangler Bay
Playboy
Frosty

Good Boy Scout
Marvin Road

Parker

Dream a Little Dream

One Sweet Crimson
Finnegan
Baltimore

Texas
Baltimore

Texas
Princess Luna
Macchiato
Bridget Jones

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

125.5
106.0

111.5
109.5
108.0
105.5
100.5

110.0
108.5
105.5
104.0
100.0

64.5

106.5
105.5
104.5

97.5

146.5
130.0
123.0

1415
132.0
1255
124.0

178.5
175.5
162.5

215.0
178.5

208.5
197.5
184.0
169.0

78.438%
66.250%

69.688%
68.438%
67.500%
65.938%
62.813%

68.750%
67.813%
65.938%
65.000%
62.500%
40.313%

66.563%
65.938%
65.313%
60.938%

73.250%
65.000%
61.500%

70.750%
66.000%
62.750%
62.000%

68.654%
67.500%
62.500%

74.138%
61.552%

71.897%
68.103%
63.448%
58.276%
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First Level Test 1
(C) Gregoire,

1084 Elizabeth Trotter
1021 Suzanne Weed
1057 Julia Lamotte
1094 Colleen Bjorbekk

First Level Test 2
(C) Gregoire,

951 Selby Wajcs

1086 Allyson Colburn
1057 Julia Lamotte
1084 Elizabeth Trotter
1099 Michelle Sigfridson

First Level Test 3
(C) Gregoire,

1086 Allyson Colburn
1065 Kathe Dupuis
Third Level Test 3
(C) Gregoire,

1081 Donna Dunbar
FEI Test of Choice
(C) Gregoire,

1090 Laurie Sigfridson

Lead Line Walk Only

(C) Leary,
1022 Norah Knopf

Lead Line Walk/Trot
(C) Leary,

1079 Ashlynn Burbank-Bourret

356 Kira Olsson

Wonder
Princess Luna
Outgreygous
Macchiato

Lady Lou
Shine
Outgreygous
Wonder
Licantus

Shine
Gentil Santana

Tony

Capitan C

Ronald Higgins of Glenmore

Elsa
SV Misty Gold

WD Intro Level Test of Choice

(C) Leary,

1085 Hailey Braiden

1054 Laura Sottile
1054 Laura Sottile
946 Joann Briggs
1093 Patty Reilly

Wrangler Bay
Sarde's Delicious
Sarde's Delicious
lllini Dry Peppy
Ocho

WD Basic Level Test of Choice

(C) Gregoire,
1054 Laura Sottile
1083 Thomas Rogers

Sarde's Delicious
Zee Couldnt Resist

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Lead Line Dressage Test A

Lead Line Dressage Test B
Lead Line Dressage Test B

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

195.0
194.5
180.0
151.0

239.0
234.5
227.5
218.5
185.0

229.0
212.0

238.5

214.5

51.0

58.0
50.0

149.5
1445
149.5
149.5
107.0

163.5
146.0

67.241%
67.069%
62.069%
52.069%

68.286%
67.000%
65.000%
62.429%
52.857%

63.611%
58.889%

59.625%

63.088%

63.750%

72.500%
62.500%

74.750%
72.250%
71.190%
67.955%
59.444%

71.087%
60.833%
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